
22 2321 24

28 27 2526

3633 3534

4 3 2 1

J3

J6

O2 G99

O7

O6
MC3 UM3

G99

A6

A9 A3 UM6
A3

MD6
A3

O8
MD3

A9

A6

O9

A6

MD3 A6

J6

O6

MD0

R9M3
O6

A3 J3
O8 J6

A3

J6 J6
G99

MC6

G99

G99

MD3

MD1

O6

Q9

G99
MD3

O9

MD3

J3

M3

X99

R6

MD6

MD2

M2

O9

O5

UM0

A6

A6

MD6

A6

J1

G99

G99

O0

R6

R9A3

MD6

G99

R9

Q6

G99

MD6

A2

O0

O6

G99

MD6

G99

MD2

O9

L99

N99

MD4

MC6

M1

MD3

UM6

A6
G99 MD3

O9

O9

O9

UM0

UM0

J0

J6

0

0

0

0

0

R6

MD2

R6

N99

1

2

V10 Pine Mix

Chop It
Like

It's Hot

V10
Pine Mix

Oakward
Mix

Old Grade Mix

Old
Grade
Mix

James Road

Old
Grade
Mix

James Road

N
 J

AM
ES

 R
D

W 9 MILE RD

N
 S

YE
R
 D

R

M
 3

7

W 8 MILE RD

N
 A

ST
O

R
 R

D

W 6 MILE RD

W 9MILE RD

N BU
TL

ER
 RD

N
 D

O
G

PA
TC

H
 D

R

W 5 1/2MILE RD

W 7 MILE RD

W BLUE
BIRD DR

W SCOTT DRN
 PEACO

CK TR
L

N LOSTLAKE RD

W 7
1/2

MILE RD

N
 R

U
TT

 R
D

Payment Unit
Number

Acres

1 26.6

2 32.4

µ
0 1 20.5

Miles

Legend
Sale Boundary (Red Paint and Blue Paint)

State Forest Land

National Forest

Stream

Survey Grade Corner

Primary Roads (Paved and Gravel)

Secondary Forest Road Use QR Code to
open Map in App

59.0 Acres

James Road

Sec. 14 SWSW; Sec. 2  N1/2NW; Sec. 23 N1/2NW;

06/13/2025

JBramer

JBramer

11Cadillac Mgt Unit Lake

19N / 20N 13W

63-051-25

1:31,033

A = Aspen
B = Paper Birch
C = Cedar
D = Treed Bog
E = Swamp Hardwoods
F = Spruce/Fir
G = Grass
H = Hemlock

J = Jack Pine
K = Rock
L = Lowland Brush
LM = Lowland Mix Forest
M = Maple, Beech, Birch
MC = Mixed Conifer
MD = Mixed Deciduous
N = Marsh

O = Oak
P = Lowland Poplar
Q = Mixed Swamp Conifer
R = Red Pine
S = Black Spruce
T = Tamarack

U = Upland Brush
UM = Upland Mix Forest
V = Bog or Marsh
W = White Pine
X = Non Stocked
Y = Sand
Z = Water

Cover Type Density
0 = Non Stocked
1 = Seedling Sapling Poor
2 = Seedling Sapling Medium
3 = Seedling Sapling Well
4 = Pole Timber Poor

5 = Pole Timber Medium
6 = Pole Timber Well
7 = Saw Timber Poor
8 = Saw Timber Medium
9 = Saw Timber Well

Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division

TIMBER SALE MAP
This information provided by authority of Part 525, 1994 PA 451, as amended.

Sale Number Date

Forest Management Unit County Mapped By:

Cruised By:

Page         Of

Township Range Section(s) and
Subdivision(s)

Scale


