DINE DICHOLING	Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division  TIMBER SALE MAP  This information provided by authority of Part 525, 1994 PA 451, as amended.					Sale Number <b>63-051-25</b>	Date 06/13/2025
Forest Manageme		County	<del>-                                    </del>	pped By: JBran		Scale	Page Of
Cadillac Mgt Unit		Lake	<u> </u>	uised By: JBram		1:31,033	1 1
Township Range	Section	n(s) and		7 3514111	<u> </u>		l
19N / 20N 13W			. 14 SWSW; Sec	. 2 N1/2NW; Se	ec. 23 N1/2NW;		
Cover Type Density							
A = Aspen B = Paper Birch C = Cedar D = Treed Bog E = Swamp Hardwood F = Spruce/Fir G = Grass H = Hemlock	LM = Lov ds M = Mapl MC = Mix	and Brush vland Mix Forest le, Beech, Birch ted Conifer ted Deciduous	R = Red Pine	Conifer V = Bog of W = White X = Non S Y = Sand Z = Wate	and Mix Forest pr Marsh e Pine 3 = 3 = 4 = 5 tocked	Seedling Sapling Poor 5 Seedling Sapling Medium 7 Seedling Sapling Well 8	= Pole Timber Medium = Pole Timber Well = Saw Timber Poor = Saw Timber Medium = Saw Timber Well
James F			W B BIRD	James F LUE DR	23 P	UM6 (O2  LA9 O7  OID Grade Mix  MD3 O9  Grade Mix  A6  Mix	MILE RD J6 J3 MC3 MC3
Number	Acres			W 8 MI	E RD	MD3 A6 O6	G99 VIO
28 Legend	Land	and Blue Paint)	27	M3 A3	B W 7 1/2 A3 MILE RD 6 MC G99 MD2 MD3 UMD1 3.5	R6 MD2 O97 MD6 MD6 MD6 MD6 MD6 A6 MD6 MD6 A7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD7 MD	09 J1 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Stream  Survey Grade  Primary Road  Secondary Fo	e Corner ds (Paved and	9×××		G99 MD3 MD3 MTHES	Road MC6  Road MC6  MMD2  MMD2  MMC6  MMC6	G99 N99	UMO USE OR Code to open Map in App